Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Gramatura:

Sestava:

Tip artikla:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

52.009.15-M

CHAMP

CHAMP, unisex pulover s kapuco,
pepelnata

280g9/m2
80% bombaz, 20% poliester

Unisex

0.512 kg

0.596 kg

281

20/5/1

0.4 mx0.41 mx0.6 m
11.92 kg
8605025655499
610220900000

171



